Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 3
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 07/23/2023
TIME: 10:59 AM
Software version: 4.30-2
A0589116
07/23/2023 10:36 AM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: A0589116

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 2575
0.20 3130
0.27 4588
0.65 1713
0.84 6557
154 8045
1.78 324035
3.22 2389
1672380

%

5.1

25

6:00

Area
3949
8430
22113
13239
57591
76379
1453864
36815
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